L04000076323

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
F-1
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
Special histactions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



500041555815

10/19/04--01006--019 **155.00



CLAYTON J.M. ADKINSON ATTORNEY AT LAW

POST OFFICE BOX 1207 DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32435 (850) 892-5195 FAX (850) 892-3013

October 18, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



Gentlemen:

In re: JABEZ Developers, LLC

Enclosed is the original Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company to be filed for the above referenced company. Also, enclosed is a check for \$130.00 to cover the cost of filing fees.

If additional information is needed, please advise. Your assistance in this matter is most appreciated.

Sincerely,

Clayton J.M. Adkinson

Clayton J. M. ackinson /cot

CJMA:ch Enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	tion Section
SUBJECT:	JABEZ Developers, LLC
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Art	JABEZ Developers, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) icles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: James E. McCormick (Name of Person)
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	James E. McCormick
•	(Name of Person)
	JABEZ Developers, LLC
	(Firm/Company)
	2402 U.S. Highway 90 W
	(Address)
	DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please call:
James	E. McCormick at (850) 892
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Contract	× ^<
ALAHASSI,	19 PM 1.50
5,	A CRITICAL

Á	RT	TOI	E.	7 _ ا	Vame:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

JABEZ Developers, LLC	 *
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2402 U.S. Highway 90 W	2402 U.S. Highway 90 W
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Cla	yton .	J.M.	Adkins	on,	Esq	
-			Name			
			Street			
,	Florida sti	reet addi	ress (P.O. B	ox <u>NO'</u>	[ассер	table)
DeFu	niak S	Sprin	ngs	FLO	RIDA .	32435
		City.	State and			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address:					
Title:	Name and Address:	1777			
"MGR" = Manager		All Ox			
"MGRM" = Managing Member		40			
MGRM	Leamon L. Thames	فيري والمستعدد			
	P.O. Box 144	· ·			
	Geneva, Alabama 36340	التورادي التوراد			
	and the second s				
MGRM	Johnnie C. Thames				
	P.O. Box 144				
	Geneva, Alabama 36340	· -			
MGRM	James E. McCormick	- 44			
	2402 U.S. Highway 90 W				
	DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433				
MGRM	Kathalyn M. McCormick	, · · · ·			
	2402 U.S. Highway 90 W.				
	DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	gray America			
(Use attachment if necessary)					

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)